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1ZB AUCKLAND1070kc: 280m:

SUNDAY, MARCH 17
6.O0a.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Band music
9. 0 Uncle Tom and’ his Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Sunshine tunes
10.30 The Voice of Youth
11. 0 The Friendly. Road Service
12. 0 Request session
2. Op.m. Afternoon programme
.@ 0° Woman's Place in the World
(Mrs. J. A. Lee)
4.30 Organ reveries (Lionel Corrick)
_6. 0 The Diggers’ Hour (Rod ':Tal-
bot)
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Friendly Road children’s
session
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 The ‘Man in the Street’
session
8.40 Talk by the Prime Minister
9. 0 Cavalcade of Drama: ‘Elizabeth
Barrett Browning"
9.30 Lou Paul and the 1ZB Maorl
Choir
10. 0 Variety programme
11.45 Meditation musio
12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, MARCH 18
6.-0 a.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Music from the Fur Lands
9.45 Morning «reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10.15 The Green House :

|

10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House. of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
12. 0 .Thea’s piano requests ;

12.45 p.m. Nutrition (Dr. Guy Chap-
man and Marina)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)3.0 Thrills from Great*Operas
3.15 Easter Brides’ session.
4. 0 Doc. Sellers’ True Storles
415 JohnBatten’sfilmland
4.30 Weekly women’s session
4.45. Child. psychology (Brian
Knight)
5. O Children’s, Magazine of the. Air’ 6.15 The, Enchanted Orchard
615 The Air Adventures of* JimmyAllen

6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
12. 0

Benefits ‘to *Mankind
Fred: and: MaggieoeBindle
The Listeners’ Club
The March of Time,
Chuckles With

HoneyEasy Aces
European Background
House Party
Close down.

TUESDAY, MARCH .19
6..0a.m. Breakfast "session
8.45
98.30
‘Aunt Daisy
Healthcraft for the Home

9.45 Morning reflections (The
Padre)
10. 0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart) :

10.15 The Green House
10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
( Marina.) ,

12. 0 Thea’s piano requests
12.45 p.m. Leaves from Life. (Marina)
1.80 4ZB Happiness’ Club (Joan)‘2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The "Home~ Service session
(Gran) He

3.0 Thrills from Great Operas |
3.15. Easter Brides’ session
4.15 John Batten’s Filmland ‘

5. 0 Children’s Magazine of the Air
5.30 The Musical Army
6.15 Doc. Sellers’ True Stories
6.30 The Beachcomber
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody~
7.16 To Death and Back
7.380 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 The Green Hornet
8.45 Lady of Millions
9.15. Dr. Davey: The Happiest ‘Man
on Earth
9.30 Pedigree Stakes. with Dumb
Dud
10. O Behind the Silver Screen
10.15 Variety programme
12.0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 20
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.30 The Radio Clinic
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Morning tea _ session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"’
10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
41. 0 Tonic tunes
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
12. 0 Thea’s piano requests ;

1.30p.m. 1ZB Happiness .Clwb
(Joan) eee

2.0 Betty and Bob
‘2.15 Pukekohe session (Marina and
Guy)
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
8. 0 Thrills from Great Operas
3.15 Easter Brides’ session
4.15 John Batten’s Filmland
4.45 Child psychology (Brian
Knight)
5. O Children’s Magazine of the Air
5.15 The Enchanted Orchard
6. 0 Songs of the Range
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen :

6.30 Talkie talks (John Batten)
7. 0 The Lone Ranger
7.15 Bindle
7.30 The Listeners’ Club

THE COWBOY AND HIS GAL: 3ZB's. "Range Ridin' Troubadour," Jack
Brown, featured on Sunday evenings, puts over his first session in double

harness with "The Girl From the Ranch Next Door"
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